
     P                                          KAPPIYARA ELANKAM DEVI TEMPLE TRUST                    
                      
                                           REG.NO. 41/2000, KAPPIYARAI P.O                           
                 
                                                  Ledger of Accounts                                 
                 
Running Date : 28/02/2026  Time : 12:30:04                                                           
     Page :     1
Report Range : 01/04/2025 - 28/02/2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------
| Date     | Narration                                   |     Debit   |     Credit  |     Balance   
 | Ref.         |
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------
| Ledger : [2007] NAGAR KAVU RENOVATION DONTION A/C      |             |             |               
 |              |
| ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~      |             |             |               
 |              |
| 26/06/25 | By RE/NO -D59 FROM BHARGAVI DEVI            |             |    40000.00 |    40000.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 04/07/25 | By RE/NO -D62 UPI ASWATHY RAMESH THAMPI     |             |     5001.00 |    45001.00 CR
 | 1            |
| 11/07/25 | By RE/NO -D66 FROM JAYASREE THANKACHI       |             |     2000.00 |    47001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 13/07/25 | By RE/NO -D70 FROM VIDYA                    |             |     1000.00 |    48001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 13/07/25 | By RE/NO -D74 FROM GEETHA BAI THANKACHI     |             |     2000.00 |    50001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 13/07/25 | By RE/NO -D75 FROM VIJAYAN                  |             |     1000.00 |    51001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 31/07/25 | By RE/NO -D108 FROM VINOD KRISHNAN          |             |    25000.00 |    76001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 06/08/25 | By RE/NO -D117 FROM RANJITH THAMPI          |             |    25000.00 |   101001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 17/10/25 | By RE/NO -D146 FROM DAYAKUMARI              |             |     1000.00 |   102001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 20/10/25 | By RE/NO -S147 FROM SAJEEV                  |             |    21000.00 |   123001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 21/10/25 | By RE/NO -D148 FROM MEENA THANKACHY         |             |     2000.00 |   125001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 21/10/25 | By RE/NO -D149 FROM JAYASREE THANKACHY      |             |     3000.00 |   128001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 23/10/25 | By RE/NO -D153 FROM JAISRI THANKACHI        |             |    10000.00 |   138001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 23/10/25 | By RE/NO -D154 FROM VATSALA MENON           |             |     5000.00 |   143001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 01/11/25 | By RE/NO -D161 FROM RADHAKRISHNAN           |             |     5000.00 |   148001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 04/11/25 | By RE/NO -D162 FROM SITHARA                 |             |     2000.00 |   150001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 13/11/25 | By RE/NO -D166 FROM MOHANAKUMARAN THAMPI    |             |     2000.00 |   152001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 17/11/25 | By RE/NO -D168 FROM SUMATHI THANKACHI       |             |    10000.00 |   162001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 17/11/25 | By RE/NO -D169 FROM RESHMA KRISHNAKUMAR     |             |     1000.00 |   163001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 17/11/25 | By RE/NO -D228 FROM SUBHA JAYAKUMAR         |             |     2000.00 |   165001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 19/11/25 | By RE/NO -D175 FROM KRISHNA CHANDRAN REMA   |             |     2000.00 |   167001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 19/11/25 | By RE/NO -D176 FROM REMA RANI               |             |     1000.00 |   168001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 19/11/25 | By RE/NO -D180 FROM MADHAVAN THAMPI SUMATHI |             |             |               
 |                |
|          |     THANKACHI                               |             |     5000.00 |   173001.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 05/12/25 | By RE/NO -D186 FROM MOHANAKUMARN THAMPI     |             |     2400.00 |   175401.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 05/01/26 | By RE/NO -D193 FROM AMBIKA RANI             |             |     2000.00 |   177401.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 06/01/26 | By RE/NO -D194 FROM VIJAKUMAR               |             |     2000.00 |   179401.00 CR
 | JB           |



| 07/01/26 | By RE/NO -D235 FROM SATHESH SREEKUMARI THAN |             |             |               
 |                |
|          |    KACHI                                    |             |     3000.00 |   182401.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D210 FROM RAJASEKARAN THAMPI      |             |     1000.00 |   183401.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D211 FROM USHABAI THANKACHI       |             |     5001.00 |   188402.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D212 FROM RANJITH THAMPI  FAMILY  |             |    19000.00 |   207402.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D213 FROM RAMESH THAMPI FAMILY    |             |     9000.00 |   216402.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D214 FROM VEENA KRISHNA           |             |     5001.00 |   221403.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D215 FROM VANI KRISHNA            |             |     5001.00 |   226404.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 08/01/26 | By RE/NO -D216 FROM GEETHABAI THANKACHI     |             |     2000.00 |   228404.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 09/01/26 | By RE/NO -D222 FROM ARUN KUMAR              |             |      501.00 |   228905.00 CR
 | JB           |
| 09/01/26 | By RE/NO -D223 FROM LAKSHMI REMARANI        |             |     2000.00 |   230905.00 CR
 | JB           |
|                                                        |-------------|-------------|               
 |              |
|                                          Totals        |        0.00 |   230905.00 |               
 |              |
|                                 Closing Balance        |             |   230905.00 |               
 |              |
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------

 


